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Session 1

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Bantam (57kg) TISLAR Lidija STR
ATLIJA Lucija GRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GRUBISIC Petar MALOSEJA Zvonko
AVDI Orhan
DELAS Robert
RIHTARIC Borna
MLADIN Zarko

27:29
27:29
27:29
26:30
27:29

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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